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National Board of Medical Examiners
Subject Examination Program

Test Date(s): mm/dd/yyyy 000000 - Generic Medical School

Equated Percent Correct Score Descriptive Statistics 
Basic Science Modular Examination

Equated percent score descriptive statistics (mean, standard deviation, lowest score, and highest score) for the examination administered on the specified 
test date(s) are listed below. Please refer to the Score Interpretation Guide for information about how to interpret the scores.

# Scored ItemsOrder ID# ExamineesTest PurposeReporting Group
-------------

150A00000100End-Of-YearMedical Students

High ScoreLow ScoreStandard DeviationMean ScoreDescriptionScore Category
56356.641Mod 1
59396.344.2

Modular 1
Modular 2Mod 2

*Please note that equated percent correct scores cannot be compared to scores reported prior to August 2017 which were on a different score scale
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National Board of Medical Examiners
Subject Examination Program

Test Date(s): mm/dd/yyyy 000000 - Generic Medical School

Roster of Equated Percent Correct Scores 
Basic Science Modular Examination

The roster of scores contains equated percent score(s) for each examinee who tested on the specified test date(s). These same scores also appear in a comma 
separated value text file that can be downloaded and used to export scores into your local database. Please refer to the Score Interpretation Guide for 
information about how to interpret the scores.  

# Scored ItemsOrder ID# ExamineesTest PurposeReporting Group
-------------

150A00000100End-Of-YearMedical Students

      Mod 1    Mod 2NameID
4035000000000
4137000000001
4341000000002
4140000000003
4644000000004
3935000000005
4844000000006
4137000000007
5956

Student A
 Student B
 Student C
 Student D 
 Student E
 Student F
 Student G
 Student H
Student I000000008

*Please note that equated percent correct scores cannot be compared to scores reported prior to August 2017 which were on a different score scale
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Subject Examination Program
National Board of Medical Examiners

Test Date(s): mm/dd/yyyy 000000 - Generic Medical School

Equated Percent Correct Score Frequency Distribution 
Basic Science Modular Examination

# Scored ItemsOrder ID# ExamineesTest PurposeReporting Group
-------------

150A00000100End-Of-YearMedical Students

Frequency
Cumulative

Count % Count %

Mod 2
Equated Percent Correct 

Score
Frequency

22222235
44422237
56511140
67611141
89822244

100911156

*Please note that equated percent correct scores cannot be compared to scores reported prior to August 2017 which were on a different score scale




